
 
1 2 3 4   Team Scores  
7  3  3  1   Arizona State 284  278  280  275       1117  -3 

T4  1  1  2   Oklahoma State 280  274  274  292       1120  E 
3  4  9  3   Pepperdine 279  286  289  271       1125  +5 

T4  2  2  4   Oklahoma 280  279  282  289       1130  +10 
T10  T5  4  5   Illinois 287  279  278  290       1134  +14 

6  11  5  6   Florida State 281  294  274  287       1136  +16 
23  10  T6  7   Vanderbilt 293  280  280  291       1144  +24 

T15  T5  T6  8   North Carolina 288  278  287  292       1145  +25 
T17  T12  12  T9   Louisville 289  288  287  288       1152  +32 

2  7  11  T9   Sam Houston 278  292  288  294       1152  +32 
T10  T14  T13  T11   Arkansas 287  293  288  285       1153  +33 

1  T14  T13  T11   Texas Tech 276  304  288  285       1153  +33 
T10  T8  10  T13   Clemson 287  284  285  300       1156  +36 
T10  T8  T6  T13   Wake Forest 287  284  282  303       1156  +36 
T17  T12  T15  15   Georgia Tech 289  288  295  297       1169  +49 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Turk Pettit  Clemson  68   67   68  70       273  -7   
1 2   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  67   65   69  73       274  -6   

T5 3   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  72   63   71  69       275  -5   
T5 4   Michael Feagles  Illinois  72   67   67  70       276  -4   
T10 5   John Pak  Florida State  68   72   68  69       277  -3   
T5 T6   Jonathan Brightwell  Oklahoma  68   69   69  72       278  -2   
T3 T6   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  69   68   68  73       278  -2   
T22 T8   Ludvig Aberg  Texas Tech  68   76   69  66       279  -1   
T8 T8   William Holcomb  Sam Houston  67   71   69  72       279  -1   
T12 T8   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  70   73   67  69       279  -1   
T8 T8   Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra  Oklahoma State  70   69   68  72       279  -1   
T16 12   Ricky Castillo *  Florida  68   71   72  69       280  E   
T34 T13   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  74   71   70  67       282  +2   
T22 T13   William Mouw  Pepperdine  68   74   71  69       282  +2   
T3 T13   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  72   69   64  77       282  +2   
T12 T13   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  73   68   69  72       282  +2   
T34 T17   Davis Thompson *  Georgia  75   68   72  68       283  +3   
T12 T17   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  74   69   67  73       283  +3   
T22 T17   Logan McAllister  Oklahoma  72   71   70  70       283  +3   
T41 T17   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  70   74   72  67       283  +3   
T16 T17   Tristan Mandur *  Utah  68   73   70  72       283  +3   
T34 T22   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  72   73   70  69       284  +4   
T34 T22   Trent Phillips *  Georgia  72   76   67  69       284  +4   
T16 T22   Luis Carrera  Sam Houston  69   70   72  73       284  +4   
T28 T22   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  68   74   72  70       284  +4   
T41 T22   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  72   71   73  68       284  +4   
T12 T22   Carson Barry *  Oregon State  69   67   74  74       284  +4   
T16 T22   Joey Vrzich  Pepperdine  69   69   73  73       284  +4   
T10 T29   Jerry Ji  Illinois  70   68   70  77       285  +5   
T16 T29   Vincent Norrman  Florida State  69   73   69  74       285  +5   
T22 T29   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  72   69   72  72       285  +5   
T22 T32   Garrett Martin  Texas Tech  71   74   68  73       286  +6   
T34 T32   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  71   75   69  71       286  +6   
T28 T34   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  71   74   69  73       287  +7   
T16 T34   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  74   66   71  76       287  +7   
T56 T34   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  70   77   71  69       287  +7   
T28 T34   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  72   68   74  73       287  +7   
T41 38   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  74   68   74  72       288  +8   
T50 T39   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  75   71   71  72       289  +9   
T28 T39   Michael Shears  Vanderbilt  70   75   69  75       289  +9   
T28 T39   Cole Bradley *  Purdue  66   73   75  75       289  +9   
T41 T39   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  68   77   71  73       289  +9   
T22 T39   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  70   71   72  76       289  +9   
T97 T44   Julian Perico  Arkansas  74   73   75  68       290  +10   

T41 T44   Bryce Lewis *  Tennessee  70   73   73  74       290  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T83 T44   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  69   75   76  70       290  +10   
T41 T44   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  74   70   72  74       290  +10   
T41 T44   William Buhl  Arkansas  72   72   72  74       290  +10   
T34 T44   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  72   71   72  75       290  +10   
T67 T44   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  71   76   72  71       290  +10   
T41 T44   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  73   73   70  74       290  +10   
T50 T52   Spencer Tibbits *  Oregon State  69   72   76  74       291  +11   
T67 T52   John Murphy  Louisville  78   69   72  72       291  +11   
T41 T54   Brett Roberts  Florida State  73   75   68  76       292  +12   
T83 T54   David Puig  Arizona State  75   71   74  72       292  +12   
T34 T54   Brian Stark  Oklahoma State  70   71   74  77       292  +12   
T67 T57   Andy Lopez  Texas Tech  69   76   74  74       293  +13   
T67 T57   Ting-Wei Hsieh  Sam Houston  67   78   74  74       293  +13   
T67 T57   Ben Lorenz  Oklahoma  71   71   77  74       293  +13   
T83 T57   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  74   74   72  73       293  +13   
T97 T61   William Moll  Vanderbilt  77   76   69  72       294  +14   
T50 T61   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  69   75   73  77       294  +14   
T67 T61   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  74   73   72  75       294  +14   
T28 T61   Aymeric Laussot *  TCU  71   73   70  80       294  +14   

T109 T65   Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  69   78   77  72       296  +16   
T102 T65   Cole Anderson  Florida State  74   74   75  73       296  +16   
T50 T65   Colby Patton  Clemson  74   73   70  79       296  +16   
T50 T65   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  71   71   75  79       296  +16   
T83 T69   Ben Smith  Georgia Tech  74   71   75  77       297  +17   

T109 T69   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  77   74   73  73       297  +17   
T109 T71   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  75   74   75  75       299  +19   
T102 T71   Grayson Blunt  Sam Houston  76   74   73  76       299  +19   
T90 T71   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  78   70   73  78       299  +19   
T56 T71   Mark Power  Wake Forest  73   70   75  81       299  +19   
T67 T75   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  74   72   73  81       300  +20   

T109 T75   William Nottingham  Clemson  76   73   75  76       300  +20   
T83 T75   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  73   72   75  80       300  +20   

T115 78   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  72   79   74  77       302  +22   
T136 79   Paul Chaplet  Sam Houston  75   77   78  75       305  +25   
T123 80   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  76   75   75  80       306  +26   
T152 T81   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine   72   78  67       217  +7   
T152 T83   Devin Morley  Louisville   74   76  74       224  +14   
149 T81   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas      73  74       147  +7   

T83   James Roller  Texas Tech        84       84  +14   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

1 Arizona State 284 278 280 275 1117

3 Ryggs Johnston (3) 72 63 71 69 275

T8 Cameron Sisk (5) 70 73 67 69 279

T13 Chun An Yu (2) 74 71 70 67 282

T22 Mason Andersen (4) 68 74 72 70 284

T54 David Puig (1) 75 71 74 72 292

2 Oklahoma State 280 274 274 292 1120

2 Bo Jin (3) 67 65 69 73 274

T8 Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra (2) 70 69 68 72 279

T17 Austin Eckroat (1) 74 69 67 73 283

T44 Aman Gupta (4) 73 73 70 74 290

T54 Brian Stark (5) 70 71 74 77 292

3 Pepperdine 279 286 289 271 1125

T13 William Mouw (2) 68 74 71 69 282

T17 Dylan Menante (4) 70 74 72 67 283

T22 Clay Feagler (3) 72 71 73 68 284

T22 Joey Vrzich (5) 69 69 73 73 284

T81 Joe Highsmith (6) 72 78 67 217

4 Oklahoma 280 279 282 289 1130

T6 Jonathan Brightwell (2) 68 69 69 72 278

T6 Quade Cummins (4) 69 68 68 73 278

T17 Logan McAllister (3) 72 71 70 70 283

T57 Ben Lorenz (5) 71 71 77 74 293

80 Garett Reband (1) 76 75 75 80 306

5 Illinois 287 279 278 290 1134

4 Michael Feagles (2) 72 67 67 70 276

T29 Jerry Ji (3) 70 68 70 77 285

T34 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (1) 71 74 69 73 287

T44 Tommy Kuhl (5) 74 70 72 74 290

T69 Giovanni Tadiotto (4) 77 74 73 73 297

6 Florida State 281 294 274 287 1136

5 John Pak (1) 68 72 68 69 277

T29 Vincent Norrman (2) 69 73 69 74 285

T32 Frederik Kjettrup (5) 71 75 69 71 286

T54 Brett Roberts (3) 73 75 68 76 292

T65 Cole Anderson (4) 74 74 75 73 296

7 Vanderbilt 293 280 280 291 1144

T34 Cole Sherwood (4) 74 66 71 76 287

38 Matthew Riedel (3) 74 68 74 72 288

T39 Reid Davenport (2) 75 71 71 72 289

T39 Michael Shears (5) 70 75 69 75 289

T61 William Moll (1) 77 76 69 72 294
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

8 North Carolina 288 278 287 292 1145

T13 Peter Fountain (1) 73 68 69 72 282

T34 Ryan Gerard (3) 72 68 74 73 287

T34 Ryan Burnett (4) 70 77 71 69 287

T71 Austin Greaser (5) 78 70 73 78 299

T75 Austin Hitt (2) 73 72 75 80 300

T9 Louisville 289 288 287 288 1152

T29 Matthias Schmid (1) 72 69 72 72 285

T39 Trevor Johnson (4) 68 77 71 73 289

T44 Jiri Zuska (2) 71 76 72 71 290

T52 John Murphy (3) 78 69 72 72 291

T83 Devin Morley (6) 74 76 74 224

T9 Sam Houston 278 292 288 294 1152

T8 William Holcomb (1) 67 71 69 72 279

T22 Luis Carrera (3) 69 70 72 73 284

T57 Ting-Wei Hsieh (5) 67 78 74 74 293

T71 Grayson Blunt (4) 76 74 73 76 299

79 Paul Chaplet (2) 75 77 78 75 305

T11 Arkansas 287 293 288 285 1153

T22 Tyson Reeder (2) 72 73 70 69 284

T44 William Buhl (1) 72 72 72 74 290

T44 Julian Perico (3) 74 73 75 68 290

T61 Manuel Lozada (5) 69 75 73 77 294

T81 Mason Overstreet (6) 73 74 147

T11 Texas Tech 276 304 288 285 1153

T8 Ludvig Aberg (1) 68 76 69 66 279

T32 Garrett Martin (3) 71 74 68 73 286

T57 Andy Lopez (4) 69 76 74 74 293

T65 Baard Skogen (5) 69 78 77 72 296

T83 James Roller (6) 84 84

T13 Clemson 287 284 285 300 1156

1 Turk Pettit (1) 68 67 68 70 273

T61 Kyle Cottam (3) 74 73 72 75 294

T65 Jacob Bridgeman (2) 71 71 75 79 296

T65 Colby Patton (4) 74 73 70 79 296

T75 William Nottingham (5) 76 73 75 76 300

T13 Wake Forest 287 284 282 303 1156

T13 Parker Gillam (3) 72 69 64 77 282

T39 Alex Fitzpatrick (1) 70 71 72 76 289

T57 Eric Bae (5) 74 74 72 73 293

T71 Mark Power (2) 73 70 75 81 299

78 Michael Brennan (4) 72 79 74 77 302

15 Georgia Tech 289 288 295 297 1169

T44 Christo Lamprecht (1) 69 75 76 70 290

T44 Noah Norton (2) 72 71 72 75 290

T69 Ben Smith (4) 74 71 75 77 297

T71 Connor Howe (3) 75 74 75 75 299

T75 Bartley Forrester (5) 74 72 73 81 300
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

12 Ricky Castillo (Florida) 68 71 72 69 280

T17 Tristan Mandur (Utah) 68 73 70 72 283

T17 Davis Thompson (Georgia) 75 68 72 68 283

T22 Trent Phillips (Georgia) 72 76 67 69 284

T22 Carson Barry (Oregon State) 69 67 74 74 284

T39 Cole Bradley (Purdue) 66 73 75 75 289

T44 Bryce Lewis (Tennessee) 70 73 73 74 290

T52 Spencer Tibbits (Oregon State) 69 72 76 74 291

T61 Aymeric Laussot (TCU) 71 73 70 80 294
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Castillo Florida 2.75 -4 
T. Mandur Utah 2.81 -3 
T. Phillips Georgia 2.81 -3 
M. Feagles Illinois 2.88 -2 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 2.88 -2 
S. Tibbits Oregon St. 2.88 -2 
M. Andersen ASU 2.88 -2 
J. Ji Illinois 2.94 -1 
T. Kuhl Illinois 2.94 -1 
L. McAllister Oklahoma 2.94 -1 
R. Burnett UNC 2.94 -1 
M. Shears Vanderbilt 2.94 -1 
P. Gillam WFU 2.94 -1 
J. Murphy UL 3.00 E 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 3.00 E 
B. Smith GT 3.00 E 
W. Buhl Arkansas 3.00 E 
T. Pettit CLEM 3.00 E 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 3.00 E 
B. Lewis Tennessee 3.00 E 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 3.00 E 
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Pettit CLEM 3.92 -4 
J. Brightwell Oklahoma 3.92 -4 
R. Johnston ASU 3.94 -3 
B. Jin Okla. St. 3.96 -2 
W. Holcomb Sam Houst 3.98 -1 
C. Sisk ASU 3.98 -1 
L. Aberg Texas Tech 4.00 E 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 4.00 E 
D. Menante Pepperdine 4.00 E 
G. Martin Texas Tech 4.02 +1 
F. Kjettrup FSU 4.02 +1 
M. Feagles Illinois 4.02 +1 
C. Yu ASU 4.02 +1 
J. Pak FSU 4.02 +1 
M. Schmid UL 4.02 +1 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.06 +3 
D. Thompson Georgia 4.06 +3 
R. Castillo Florida 4.06 +3 
L. Carrera Sam Houst 4.06 +3 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.06 +3 
E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 4.06 +3 
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 4.08 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Barry Oregon St. 4.38 -5 
J. Pak FSU 4.38 -5 
M. Andersen ASU 4.50 -4 
C. Howe GT 4.50 -4 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 4.50 -4 
P. Fountain UNC 4.50 -4 
B. Jin Okla. St. 4.50 -4 
E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 4.50 -4 
J. Brightwell Oklahoma 4.63 -3 
T. Hsieh Sam Houst 4.63 -3 
R. Johnston ASU 4.63 -3 
M. Feagles Illinois 4.63 -3 
W. Buhl Arkansas 4.63 -3 
J. Bridgeman CLEM 4.63 -3 
L. Carrera Sam Houst 4.63 -3 
T. Kuhl Illinois 4.63 -3 
L. McAllister Oklahoma 4.63 -3 
T. Reeder Arkansas 4.63 -3 
P. Gillam WFU 4.63 -3 
T. Pettit CLEM 4.63 -3 
D. Thompson Georgia 4.63 -3 
V. Norrman FSU 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
J. Pak FSU 2
T. Reeder Arkansas 1
L. McAllister Oklahoma 1
W. Moll Vanderbilt 1
V. Norrman FSU 1

Birdies 
R. Johnston ASU 19
J. Brightwell Oklahoma 17
B. Jin Okla. St. 16
E. Lopez-Chacarra Okla. St. 16
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 16
T. Mandur Utah 16
M. Andersen ASU 15
M. Feagles Illinois 15
W. Mouw Pepperdine 15
R. Castillo Florida 14
R. Burnett UNC 14
T. Pettit CLEM 14
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 13
J. Pak FSU 13
W. Holcomb Sam Houst 13
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 13
C. Barry Oregon St. 13
D. Menante Pepperdine 13
C. Lamprecht GT 13
F. Kjettrup FSU 12
G. Martin Texas Tech 12
L. Aberg Texas Tech 12

Pars 
J. Ji Illinois 54
T. Pettit CLEM 51
K. Cottam CLEM 51
D. Thompson Georgia 51
M. Schmid UL 51
C. Sisk ASU 51
J. Perico Arkansas 51
L. Aberg Texas Tech 51
B. Lewis Tennessee 50
C. Anderson FSU 50
V. Norrman FSU 50
B. Roberts FSU 50
P. Fountain UNC 49
T. Phillips Georgia 49
P. Gillam WFU 49
C. Yu ASU 49
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 49
N. Norton GT 48
A. Lopez Texas Tech 48
T. Kuhl Illinois 48
L. McAllister Oklahoma 47
M. Riedel Vanderbilt 47
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